Date
August 23
August 30

September 6

September
13

September
20

September
26

October 4
October 11

October 18
October 25
November 1

November 8

November
15

November
22

November
29

December 6

2013 CPA Varsity Football

Opponent
Brentwood High School
Hillwood High School

*Giles County High School
Maplewood High School
*Page High School

Milan High School

*Spring Hill High School
**Whites Creek High School

*Marshall County High School
Bye Week
*Cascade High School
TSSAA Playoffs Round #1 vs White House Heritage
TSSAA Playoffs Round #2 vs East Nashville

TSSAA Playoffs State Quarterfinal vs Fairview High
School

TSSAA Playoffs State Semi-Finals vs Lewis County

TSSAA Class 3A State Championship vs Alcoa High
School

Location
Home
Away

Away

Home

Away

Vanderbilt

Home

Home
Away
N/A
Home
Home

Home

Home

Home

Tennessee
Tech

Time

7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

N/A

7 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

3:00
p.m.

Results

W 17-
14

W 35-7

W 38-
10

W 42-
20

W 52-
16

W 24-7

W 48-7
W 48-7

W 46-
16

W 35-
13

W 42-7

W 38-
14

W 35-
20

w

L 7-25



