2013 CPA Varsity Football

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Results
August 23	Brentwood High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 17- 14
August 30	Hillwood High School	Away	7 p.m.	W 35-7
September 6	*Giles County High School	Away	7 p.m.	W 38- 10
September 13	Maplewood High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 42- 20
September 20	*Page High School	Away	7 p.m.	W 52- 16
September 26	Milan High School	Vanderbilt	7 p.m.	W 24-7
October 4	*Spring Hill High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 48-7
October 11	**Whites Creek High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 48-7
October 18	*Marshall County High School	Away	7 p.m.	W 46- 16
October 25	Bye Week	N/A	N/A	
November 1	*Cascade High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 35- 13
November 8	TSSAA Playoffs Round #1 vs White House Heritage	Home	7 p.m.	W 42-7
November 15	TSSAA Playoffs Round #2 vs East Nashville	Home	7 p.m.	W 38- 14
November 22	TSSAA Playoffs State Quarterfinal vs Fairview High School	Home	7 p.m.	W 35- 20
November 29	TSSAA Playoffs State Semi-Finals vs Lewis County	Home	7 p.m.	W
December 6	TSSAA Class 3A State Championship vs Alcoa High School	Tennessee Tech	3:00 p.m.	L 7-25